
1 QGEELIW

2 GKAILIQ EWE H6  24 24

3 IGBIQLT KWA 7G  32 56

4 GAIBBIQ ELIT 6H  8 64

5 BEAGIMO QIBLA I3  22 86

6 HEELSO[ BIGAME L1  31 117

7 PACNOVA LOcHEES 9D  77 194

8 VUAASHX CAPON C9  39 233

9 ACTVIU[ XHOSA 12A 54 287

10 IFEJRRU VACUITe 11E 104 391

11 OENNITY FIXEUR A10 54 445

12 TNFRATI NOYE M2  48 493

13 ARTTOTU NATIF K4  36 529

14 NELTNTU FORAT 8K  27 556

15 VNERRTU UNTEL H11 18 574

16 MRIDEZS ENTREVU 14H 24 598

17 EIILERD SEMEZ L11 62 660

18 GPRUEID DELIER O10 35 695

19 IARGDDN PUINE 2J  26 721

20 MIUDESS GRANDI 4D  20 741

21 JRSOSOT MEDIUS O1  35 776

22 LJOREUS OcTAS F8  24 800

23 RLAE JOURS E1  24 824

JALE 1E  33 857

Coup
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